
LOT 28 JOY ACRES S/D ORB.

UNREC AG, ORB 737-064, 894-1812,

PEASE JIMMY
622 SW SHERRI CIR
LAKE CITY, FL 32024

29-5S-17-09451-029

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
02

29517.030 1.00/

03/18/2022 MLU

09/07/2017 BC 1.78 15,000 0 0 15,000

STANDARD
3

101,600
200

15,000
116,800
39,662
77,138

HX HB 51,411
25,727

116,800
0

116,800

1230/1333 2/16/2012 QC U I 11 40,500

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

EH POOLED 1111 LP

JIMMY PEASE

1227/1693 12/13/2011 QC U I 12 25,600

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

DEUTSCHE BANK NATIONA

EH POOLED 1111 LP
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2014HX Base Yr

622 SW SHERRI CIR, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 05 AVERAGE 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 80
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 20
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Frame 01 NONE 100

Stories 2. 2. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 01 01 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 04 04

0100 01 1,690 82.5834 92.49 156,308 1992 1992 0 0 0 35.00 65.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 2014 Heated Area: 1632

BAS 816 100 816 49,057

FOP 192 30 58 3,487

FUS 816 100 816 49,057

1,824 1,690 101,600

BAS= W30 S14 FOP= W6 S18 E20N6 W14 N12$ S12 E18 S3 E12 N29$
PTR=N30 FUS= N29 W30 S26 E18 S3 E12$ S30$.

BAS

30

14

12

18

3
12

29
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6

18

20

6
14

12

FUS
29

30

26

18
3

12

1 0070 CARPORT UF 0 100 20 20 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 0 0 3 100 200

200

1 0100 C SFR 100 A-1 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 15,000.00 15,000.00 15,000


